FEE STRUCTURE (All fees listed include GST)

Fee Type Method

DIRECT DEBIT FEES

Bank Account Per transaction

Card Account Per transaction
Visa/MasterCard* Per transaction

American Express Per transaction

Failed Transaction Per failed transaction attempt
ECOMMERCE FEES

Credit/Debit Card Transaction Fee Per Transaction

Credit/Debit Card Rejection Fee Per rejected transaction
Visa/MasterCard* Calculated on transaction value
American Express Calculated on transaction value

* Additional 1.10% applies to International Visa/MasterCard

Total Fee Amount

$0.50
$0.43
1.65%
2.50%
$10.00

$0.43
$0.33
1.65%
2.50%
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