FEE STRUCTURE (All fees listed include GST)

Fee Туре	Method	Total Fee Amount
DIRECT DEBIT FEES		
Bank Account	Per transaction	\$0.50
Card Account	Per transaction	\$0.43
Visa/MasterCard*	Per transaction	1.65%
American Express	Per transaction	2.50%
Failed Transaction	Per failed transaction attempt	\$10.00
ECOMMERCE FEES		
Credit/Debit Card Transaction Fee	Per Transaction	\$0.43
Credit/Debit Card Rejection Fee	Per rejected transaction	\$0.33
Visa/MasterCard*	Calculated on transaction value	1.65%
American Express	Calculated on transaction value	2.50%

* Additional 1.10% applies to International Visa/MasterCard